ePrAX® - THE eDrive
Alle Rechte, Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten.
© Copyright HOERBIGER 2014
AAT3IHY011X201408 2
Inhalt              Seite
Schematische Übersicht      2
Konzept       3
Kundennutzen       4

© Copyright HOERBIGER 2014
AAT3IHY011X201408
 Bestellangaben  Order Instructions
Typenbezeichnung
Type code
 1 Grundausführung  / Basic version
ePrAX®
 2 Baugröße / size
15-055 Presskraft 550 kN pro ePrAX®
Pressing force 550 kN per ePrAX®
 3 Hublänge / Stroke
280 mm
19-085 Presskraft 850 kN pro ePrAX®
Pressing force 850 kN per ePrAX®
 Lieferumfang
  Pressenantriebe:
 - Linker und rechter Pressenantrieb (betriebsbereit)
  Elektrobaugruppe:
 - Antriebsregler mit Schirmblech
 - Netzfilter und Bremswiderstand (nur ePrAX®19)
 - Optional:
   Sicherheitssteuerung
  Kabelsatz, separate Bestelloption
    - 2 Stück Motorleitung
    - 2 Stück Resolverleitung
 Scope of Delivery
  Press drives:
 - Left and right press drives (operable)
  Electrical assembly:
 - Drive control system with shroud
 - Line filter and braking resistance (only ePrAX®19)
 - Optional:
   Safety control
  Cabling, separate order option
 - 2 motor cables
 - 2 resolver cables
 5 Optional / Optional
– optional / optional
 7 Sicherheitssteuerung / Safety control
 6 Controller
W Wandmontage / Wall mounting (Standard)
D Durchsteckmontage / Through Hole mounting
O ohne Sicherheitssteuerung / without saferty control
S mit Sicherheitssteuerung / with saferty control
 8 Stangendruck / Piston rod pressure
 4 Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit / Working speed in mm/s
1           10 mm/s
 9 Modifikationsindex / Modification index
A-Z
1-9
z.B. / e.g. 145 bar
ePrAX® 15-055 - 28 - 1 – W S 145 A1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
AT
3
IH
Y0
1
1
X2
0
1
4
0
8
HOERBIGER is active throughout the world as a leading player in the fields of compression technology, drive technology and
hydraulics. In 2014, its 7,004 employees achieved sales of 1.1 billion euros. The HOERBIGER brand is synonymous with perfor-
mance-defining components in compressors, industrial engines and turbines, automobile transmissions, and multifaceted mecha-
nical engineering applications. Innovations in attractive technological market niches are the basis for components, systems and
services that offer unique selling propositions and long-term benefits for the customer.
We set standards.
HOERBIGER AUTOMATISIERUNGSTECHNIK GmbH
Südliche Römerstraße 15
86972 Altenstadt, Germany